1l

25 A o O
s )
”M Building Division
e 2575 Phone:
WL/ Email:

Permit No.  Folio
BP015024  002500.646
BP015042 001541.154
BP015035  001960.707
BP015029 001960.713
BP015032  001960.736
BP015034 001960.717
BP014982 001127.000
BP014993 001913.005
BP015025  001960.390
BP014936 000264.000
BP015027  002502.400
PO000006 001960.661
BP015044 001960.714
BP015040 001963.883
BP015036  000618.448
BP015008 001676.000
BP015045 001594.056

City of Courtenay

'.L_'_"j. Development Services Department

250-703-4862
building@courtenay.ca

Contractor/Builder

Benco Ventures Ltd

Big Island Constructiohn Ltd.
Coastal Custom Homes
Grand Legacy Homes
Brando Construction

Candor Developments
Flaming Homes

Saywell Contracting

Brando Construction
Croonen Construction
Arkadia Holdings Ltd.
Aquiform

Coastal Custom Homes
Heritage Revival Homes
Qualicum Bay Contracting
Fraser City Motors (Contractor TBD)
PGH Consulting Services Ltd.

Building Permits Issued for:

Legal Description
Lot 53 VIP61374
Lot 2 VIP52827
Lot 7 EPP100230
Lot 13 EPP100230
Lot 36 EPP10023
Lot 17 EPP100230
Lot 15 VIP9456
Lot 3 VIS5580

Lot 1 VIP79934
Lot 1 VIP472

Lot 8 EPP76929
Lot 41 EPP87922
Lot 14 EPP100230
Lot 3 EPP102825
Lot 1 EPP76597
Lot 1 VIP68490
Lot 2 VIP10867

September 2021

Civic Address Use

3388 Majestic Drive Residential
1453 Valley View Drive Residential
3319 Eagleview Crescent Residential
3293 Eagleview Crescent Residential
3278 Eagleview Crescent Residential
4006 Southwalk Drive Residential
1540 Grieve Avenue Residential
2230 Cliffe Avenue Commercial
3455 Rhys Road Residential
508 3rd Street Residential
1363 Crown Isle Boulevard Residential
3345 Harbourview Boulevard Residential
3291 Eagleview Crescent Residential
3162 Mission Road Residential
87 Grayhawk Place Residential
278 Island Highway Commercial
4641 Western Road Residential

Class of Work

New SFD

Retaining Wall

New SFD

New SFD

New SFD

New SFD

New Deck

New Commercial
Addition

New SFD and Garage
New SFD

Swimming Pool

New SFD with Suite
New SFD with Suite
Accessory Building
Tenant Improvement
Garage

Value

$800,000.00
$15,000.00
$490,000.00
$363,658.48
$441,512.99
$391,590.71
$25,000.00
$1,225,000.00
$575,000.00
$318,827.95
$428,567.69
$60,000.00
$624,817.50
$600,000.00
$75,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$60,000.00

No. Units
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