

City of CourtenayDevelopment Services Department

Building Division

building@courtenay.ca

250-703-4862

Building Permits Issued for:

September 2021

Permit No.	Folio	Contractor/Builder	Legal Description	Civic Address	Use	Class of Work	Value	No. Units
BP015024	002500.646	Benco Ventures Ltd	Lot 53 VIP61374	3388 Majestic Drive	Residential	New SFD	\$800,000.00	1
BP015042	001541.154	Big Island Constructiohn Ltd.	Lot 2 VIP52827	1453 Valley View Drive	Residential	Retaining Wall	\$15,000.00	0
BP015035	001960.707	Coastal Custom Homes	Lot 7 EPP100230	3319 Eagleview Crescent	Residential	New SFD	\$490,000.00	1
BP015029	001960.713	Grand Legacy Homes	Lot 13 EPP100230	3293 Eagleview Crescent	Residential	New SFD	\$363,658.48	1
BP015032	001960.736	Brando Construction	Lot 36 EPP10023	3278 Eagleview Crescent	Residential	New SFD	\$441,512.99	1
BP015034	001960.717	Candor Developments	Lot 17 EPP100230	4006 Southwalk Drive	Residential	New SFD	\$391,590.71	1
BP014982	001127.000	Flaming Homes	Lot 15 VIP9456	1540 Grieve Avenue	Residential	New Deck	\$25,000.00	0
BP014993	001913.005	Saywell Contracting	Lot 3 VIS5580	2230 Cliffe Avenue	Commercial	New Commercial	\$1,225,000.00	0
BP015025	001960.390	Brando Construction	Lot 1 VIP79934	3455 Rhys Road	Residential	Addition	\$575,000.00	0
BP014936	000264.000	Croonen Construction	Lot 1 VIP472	508 3rd Street	Residential	New SFD and Garage	\$318,827.95	1
BP015027	002502.400	Arkadia Holdings Ltd.	Lot 8 EPP76929	1363 Crown Isle Boulevard	Residential	New SFD	\$428,567.69	1
PO00006	001960.661	Aquiform	Lot 41 EPP87922	3345 Harbourview Boulevard	Residential	Swimming Pool	\$60,000.00	0
BP015044	001960.714	Coastal Custom Homes	Lot 14 EPP100230	3291 Eagleview Crescent	Residential	New SFD with Suite	\$624,817.50	2
BP015040	001963.883	Heritage Revival Homes	Lot 3 EPP102825	3162 Mission Road	Residential	New SFD with Suite	\$600,000.00	2
BP015036	000618.448	Qualicum Bay Contracting	Lot 1 EPP76597	87 Grayhawk Place	Residential	Accessory Building	\$75,000.00	0
BP015008	001676.000	Fraser City Motors (Contractor TBD)	Lot 1 VIP68490	278 Island Highway	Commercial	Tenant Improvement	\$2,000,000.00	0
BP015045	001594.056	PGH Consulting Services Ltd.	Lot 2 VIP10867	4641 Western Road	Residential	Garage	\$60,000.00	0